—Al

46'4'@:.:4.:"»..:... S
ALY CIARARR AR

Al-

Mzzhine:

A 4l
921

Discription: Lat Pull Down With Low Row

Version: 1.0

Date: 5/7/59

1090 Davis Aveny=
South Milwaukss Wi. 53172




921

ITEM QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

A 1 921-001 Main Frame

B 1 921-002 Seat

o] 2 821-003 Knee Pads

D 1 921-004 Foot

E 1 921-005 Puliey Swivel

F 3 858-007 7" Rubber Boot

G 2 850-010 1%"x 2" Plastic End Cap
H 1 853-301 3/8" ID x 1 ¥ Cable Pulley

| 2 853-307 3/8" ID x 2" Belt Pulley

J 2 858-005 5/8" Rubber Grommet

K 1 838-217 Rubber Weight Stack Plate

L 1. 839-701 Chrome Seat Post

M 1 838-705 Chrome Belt End

o} 4 814-404 1/4" x 1" Socket Cap Screw
P 8 850-050 3/8" Hex Cap

Q 4 850-049 5/16" Hex Cap

R 1 . 819-510 - Short Spring Pin

S 1 852-807 Spring Pin Spring

T 2 852-205 T Knob

u 1 921-006 921 Top Tube

Vv 2 852-610 5/8" Set Collar

w 1 852-616 1" Set Collar

X 6 818-012 3/8" Machine Bushing

Y 6 818-005 5/16" Flat Washer

Z 2 818-006 3/8" Flat Washer
AA 4 810-608 3/8" x 2" Hex Head Bolt
AB 4 817-406 3/8" Nylon insert Jam Nut
AC 2 854-000 10" Magnum Logo
AD 1 815-807 3/8" x 1 3/4" Button Head Bolt
AE 1 852-000 Weight Stack Pin
AF 1 852-002 Weight Stack Pin Tether
AG 6 810-506 Hex Head Screw 5/16" - 18 1 1/2"
AH 3 810-610 Hex Head Screw 3/8" -16 x 2 2"
Al 2 832-206 5/8" Guide Rods
AJ 1 921-009 Center Stick
AK 4 848-003 Top Plate Bushing
AL 38 849-002 Weight Plate bushing
AM 1 839-623 Top Plate
AN 19 839-621 Weight Plates

.__....AO DR P — 818-020 - — Domed Bonded Washer ————

AP 4 810-402 1/4" x 14" Hex Head Screw
AQ 4 818-004 1/4" Flat Washer

Magnum Fitness Systems
1010 Davis Avenue
South Milwaukee, WI 53172

~——=-==- Phone (414) 764-4068

Fax (414) 768-7047




